

CONFORMED AND VALIDATED BID RESULT ON 5/15/2018
T I Park Restrooms Replacement

CIP 16-05

Fiscal Year: 2016-2017
Project Engineer: Fernando Copetti
Project Location: South-West corner of Clovis Avenue and Sierra Avenue

Project Scope:
 The project consists of demolishing the existing restrooms, site preparation and installation of all necessary plumbing prior to the installation of a prefabricated unit. This unit has already been purchased by the City of Clovis which also includes installation. The project also includes upgrading ADA the ramp and parking north of the restrooms and undergrounding the existing overhead power source.

				Engineer's Estimate		JT2 INC. DBA TOOD COMPANIES		STOCKBRIDGE General Contr, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
BASE BID ITEMS				LOW BIDDER					
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 12,956.25	\$ 12,956.25	\$ 13,725.00	\$ 13,725.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 1,437.50	\$ 1,437.50	\$ 2,219.00	\$ 2,219.00
3	Dust Control	1	LS	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 690.00	\$ 6,750.00	\$ 6,750.00
4	Clearing & Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 7,125.00	\$ 12,860.00	\$ 12,860.00
5	Restroom Site Preparation	1	LS	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 10,776.25	\$ 10,776.25	\$ 7,453.00	\$ 7,453.00
6	Water Meter Relocation	1	EA	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 3,907.50	\$ 3,907.50	\$ 2,766.00	\$ 2,766.00
7	Concrete ADA Parking Stall	532	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 5,320.00	\$ 16.53	\$ 8,793.96	\$ 23.20	\$ 12,342.40
8	Concrete Valley Gutter	11	SF	\$ 10.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 145.34	\$ 1,598.74	\$ 82.36	\$ 905.96
9	Concrete ADA Curb Ramp	65	SF	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 30.37	\$ 1,974.05	\$ 35.15	\$ 2,284.75
10	Concrete Walk	1,029	SF	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,203.00	\$ 13.43	\$ 13,819.47	\$ 16.70	\$ 17,184.30
11	Portable Restrooms	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,862.50	\$ 2,862.50	\$ 5,625.00	\$ 5,625.00
12	Electrical work and PG&E Rule 16 Service	1	LS	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 17,371.25	\$ 17,371.25	\$ 17,371.00	\$ 17,371.00
13	Traffic Striping, Markings and Signage	1	LS	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 4,225.00	\$ 4,225.00
14	Miscellaneous Facilities and Operations	1	LS	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 17,015.00	\$ 17,015.00	\$ 10,969.00	\$ 10,969.00
Total Base Amount				\$	88,183.00	\$	102,627.47	\$	116,680.41

